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PVS Sensors Inc. is located in West Union, S.C. and has on staff engineers with over 
50 years of experience in Design, Engineering and Manufacturing of our competitive 
product line.

PVS Sensors Inc. offers a wide range of Pressure, Vacuum, Temperature and 
Differential switchesmanufactured in the USA and designed for the Industrial, g
Mobile, Hydraulic, Pneumatic, Water Process, Refrigerant, Air Conditioning, 
Beverage and many other associated industries.

We also offer a competitive range of Pressure, Vacuum, and Temperature 
Transducers, plus complete custom design and manufacturing services to meet 
specific customer needs.specific customer needs.

Excellent Quality! Excellent Prices! Quick Delivery!
• First Class Customer Service!
• Competitive Lead Time For Standard Product  
• NO Expedite Fees
• NO Min Orders• NO Min Orders

For more details Call Toll Free: 800-831-8217

PVS Sensors Inc Toll Free:  800‐831‐8217
2816 Blue Ridge Blvd  Phone: 864‐777‐7517
West Union, SC 29696  Fax: 864‐653‐1047

Website:  www.pvssensors.comMADE IN USA
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NEW

MTB Series 
Bi-Metal Temperature Switch

 Temperature Range: 40° - 300°F (5° - 150°C)p g ( )
 Housing Material: Brass or Stainless Steel
 Electrical: 3 Amp@240VDC / 2 Amp@24DC(Resistive)
 +/- 5° Setting Tolerance

E‐mail Contact Information:
President:
Brian Lyles
brianl@pvssensors.com

Sales:
l @sales@pvssensors.com

Mark Berger                    
markb@pvssensors.com
Lisa Burdette
lisab@pvssensors.com
Jonathan Hunt
jonathanh@pvssensors.com
Engineering: Please Note:

For more details 
Call Toll Free: 800-831-8217

PVS Sensors Inc
2816 Blue Ridge Blvd 
West Union, SC 29696

Engineering:
Alex Adams
alexa@pvssensors.com

Please Note:
Our complete catalog can 
be accessed at 
www.pvssensors.com

Toll Free:  800‐831‐8217
Phone: 864‐777‐7517
Fax: 864‐653‐1047
Website:  www.pvssensors.com

Ask the Editor: 
Please submit all questions / correspondence 
to: brianl@pvssensors.com


